osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(Inch)
D
(mm)
Lc
(Inch)
Lc
(mm)
D2
(Inch)
D2
(mm)
L
(Inch)
L
(mm)
52312000 PXSH0500AC12-06R000 0.500 - 6 0.500 - 0.488 - 0.748 - XP6703
52312001 PXSH0625AC16-06R000 0.625 - 6 0.625 - 0.613 - 0.921 - XP6703
52312002 PXSH0750AC20-06R000 0.750 - 6 0.750 - 0.736 - 1.035 - XP6703
52312003 PXSH1000AC25-08R000 1.000 - 8 1.000 - 0.960 - 1.398 - XP6703
7830380 PXSH120C12-06R000 - 12.00 6 - 12.00 - 11.70 - 18.00 XP6703
7830381 PXSH160C16-06R000 - 16.00 6 - 16.00 - 15.70 - 23.50 XP6703
7830382 PXSH200C20-06R000 - 20.00 6 - 20.00 - 19.60 - 27.50 XP6703
7830383 PXSH250C25-08R000 - 25.00 8 - 25.00 - 24.00 - 35.00 XP6703
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXI
L
Lc